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PUBLIC BUILDINGS continued.

Appropmatwns foz P?/blw Worls Serm'ces.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 45-—continued.

Postar AND TELEGRAPH—continued.

Greymouth (store and garage) .
Hastings (reconstruction), (all rccovual)lo) ..
Htm(‘la (earage and store)

Napier, Chief Post-office (all rocovuable)

New Plymouth (additional land), (on account)
Pacroa (garage)

Pahiatua (on account)

Petone. . .
Port Ahuriri (now bullolmrr and blf(‘) (on account)
Taumarunui (on account)

Te Puke (garage)

Thames (on account)

Thornbury .

Waitakaruru (bluldmg1 and sit )

Wanganul (additional werkshop d((onlnlo(htlon)

W(*lllngion (store, workshops and garage buildings, |

and yards)
Residences for postmastors
Buildings and sites not specified
Advertising

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 .. .. £1,500

Gross ToraL
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR
CREDITS-IN-ATD ..

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 45

VOTE No. 46.

MenrtAar HospriTanL BulLpinags—

Auckland—
Residence for Medical Officer

Holitika—
No. 2 Villa (furnishings and equipment)
No. 3 Villa (erection)
No. 3 Villa (equipment) ..
No. 4 Vills (erection)

Nelson and Stoke—
Laundry and boiler house
Laundry cquipment
Reservoir and fire service
Roading
No. 1 Villa (ere(,tlon)

No. 1 Villa (equipment:)

No. 1 Villa (sewerage) .. Ny .. .

Water-supply to villas
Nus. 2 and 3 Villas (erection)

Pubitahi—
Nos. 3 and 4 Villas (equipment)
Nos. 3 and 4 Villag (crection)
Nos. 12 and 13 Villas (erection)
Roading (access to farm buildings)

1933-34.

1,500
100
3,500
100
500
500
5,000
3,750
1,500

6,000 |

210 |

5,000

600

1,400 .

1,000 |

5,000
5,000

5,000

40

500

60
6,000
1,500
3,000

6,000

131

900
6,000
1,500

152
1,750
6,000

2,600
13,625
10,000

212

25,000
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