Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS continued.

Item_	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued	1933-34.		
	VOTE No. 45—continued.	-	£	£
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.		<i>x</i>	I.
7	Greymouth (store and garage)		1,500	
8	Hastings (reconstruction), (all recoverable)		9 500	
$\frac{9}{10}$	Hawera (garage and store) Napier, Chief Post-office (all recoverable)	• •	$\frac{3,500}{100}$	
11	New Plymouth (additional land), (on account)		500	
$1\overline{2}$	Paeroa (garage)		500	
13	Pahiatua (on account)		5,000	
14	Petone		3,750	
15	Port Ahuriri (new building and site), (on account Taumarunui (on account)		$\frac{1,500}{6,000}$	
$\frac{16}{17}$			210	
18	Te Puke (garage) Thames (on account)		5,000	
19	Thornbury		600	
20	Waitakaruru (building and site)		1,400	
21	Wanganui (additional werkshop accommodation		1,000	
22	Wellington (store, workshops and garage built and yards)		5,000	
23	and yards)	•• [5,000	
$\frac{26}{24}$	Buildings and sites not specified		5,000	
25	Advertising		40	
		0 . 7	!	
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of Public Revenues Act, 1926	1,500		
	Gross Total		80,450	
	Amount required for Current Yea	.R	26,500	
	Credits-in-aid		1,500	
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 45			25,000
	VOTE No. 46.			
	MENTAL HOSPITAL BUILDINGS—			
1	Auckland— Residence for Medical Officer	• •	500	
	Hokitika—			
2	No. 2 Villa (furnishings and equipment)		60	
3	No. 3 Villa (erection)	'	6,000	
4	No. 3 Villa (equipment)	• •	1,500	
5	No. 4 Villa (erection)	• •	3,000	
	Nelson and Stoke—			
6	Laundry and boiler house	!	6,000	
7	Laundry equipment		38	
8	Reservoir and fire service		131	
9	Roading	••	6 000	
$\frac{10}{11}$	No. 1 Villa (erection)		$\frac{6,000}{1,500}$	
$\frac{11}{12}$	No. 1 Villa (sewerage)	•••	152	
13	Water-supply to villas		1,750	
14	Nos. 2 and 3 Villas (erection)	• •	6,000	
	Puhitahi—	1		
15	Nos. 3 and 4 Villas (equipment)		2,600	
16	Nos. 3 and 4 Villas (erection)	••	13,625	
		• •		
17 18	37 40 140 1711 / 11 \	• •	$10,000 \ 212$	